



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1414 of 1988

Chandrapal And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Sanjay Srivastava, A. Rathore
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 81

HON'BLE CHAWAN PRAKASH, J.

1. Case is adjourned on the request of learned counsel for appellants.

2. List on 17.4.2026.

(Chawan Prakash,J.)

March 24, 2026
Md Faisal